
KITCHEN &
FURNITURE FITTINGS

PARTIAL EXTENSION
UNDERMOUNT SLIDES

LOAD
CAPACITY

25KG

SOFT
CLOSE

Available Depth:
300-550mm

Load Capacity: Installation Width:
25Kg 20mm

Drawer Opening:
80%

Tool less Height Adjustment:
± 2mm

Finish:
Zinc Plated

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

• Tool less height Adjustment would be ± 2mm
• Easy Drawer Removal with Tool-Less Locking System
• Certified for 50,000  cycles & 48 hrs. salt spray tested

ORDERING DETAILS:

OE-UMS-SC-PE 300MM-12" ZINC

OE-UMS-SC-PE 350MM-14" ZINC

OE-UMS-SC-PE 400MM-16" ZINC 

OE-UMS-SC-PE 450MM-18" ZINC 

OE-UMS-SC-PE 500MM-20" ZINC 

OE-UMS-SC-PE 550MM-22" ZINC

PRODUCT CODE MRP PRODUCT CODE MRP
720/-

745/-

785/-

810/-

875/-

920/-
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